Individual Best Times (All Time)

Barnabas Smith - (1430522) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.80
2:29.51
2:30.02
2:33.47
2:35.45
2:41.86
2:44.80
2:50.71
2:51.41
2:54.55
2:57.61
3:01.75
3:05.68
3:19.13
3:19.47
3:20.51
3:51.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

26/11/23
13/04/24
30/09/23
21/10/23
10/06/23
27/11/22
22/10/22
12/11/22
11/06/22
26/06/21
28/11/21
29/11/20
24/10/20
27/03/19
08/06/19
24/03/19

25/04/18

Date

13/04/24
26/11/23
21/10/23
30/09/23
10/06/23
27/11/22

Meet

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024

Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023
Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet

The Oak Series 2021

Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Meet
Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023
Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023
Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023

Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
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Venue Club Swam Under

St Sampsons HS
Guernsey Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour LC
Les Quennevais
Amherst, Guernsey
Beau Sajour LC
Les Quennevais
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
Guernsey

St Sampsons High
St Sampsons High
Guernsey
Guernsey Beau Sejour
Guernsey Beau Sejour
St Sampsons School Beau Sejour

Guernsey Beau Sejour

Venue Club Swam Under

Guernsey Beau Sejour
St Sampsons HS

Les Quennevais

Beau Sejour LC

Amherst, Guernsey

Beau Sajour LC

Level

Level

3
3
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2:50.71
2:44.80
2:51.41
2:57.61
2:54.55
3:01.75
3:05.68
3:19.47
3:19.13
3:20.51
3:51.68

Copyright 2024

197
219
194
175
184
163
153
123
124
121

78

12/11/22
22/10/22
11/06/22
28/11/21
26/06/21
29/11/20
24/10/20
08/06/19
27/03/19
24/03/19
25/04/18

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
The Oak Series 2021

The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Beau Sejour

Les Quennevais
Beau Sejour

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons School

Guernsey

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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