Individual Best Times (All Time)

Barnabas Smith - (1430522) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.80	297	F	26/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
2:29.51	293	F	13/04/24	Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
2:30.02	290	F	30/09/23	Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023	Beau Sejour LC		2
2:33.47	271	F	21/10/23	Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023	Les Quennevais		3
2:35.45	261	F	10/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
2:41.86	231	F	27/11/22	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022	Beau Sajour LC		3
2:44.80	219	F	22/10/22	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet	Les Quennevais		3
2:50.71	197	F	12/11/22	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022	Beau Sejour		4
2:51.41	194	F	11/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
2:54.55	184	F	26/06/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
2:57.61	175	F	28/11/21	Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:01.75	163	F	29/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:05.68	153	F	24/10/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4
3:19.13	124	F	27/03/19	Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:19.47	123	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:20.51	121	F	24/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
3:51.68	78	F	25/04/18	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.51	293	F	13/04/24	Beau Sejour The Oak Series 2024	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
2:28.80	297	F	26/11/23	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023	St Sampsons HS		3
2:33.47	271	F	21/10/23	Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023	Les Quennevais		3
2:30.02	290	F	30/09/23	Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023	Beau Sejour LC		2
2:35.45	261	F	10/06/23	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023	Amherst, Guernsey		3
2:41.86 Copyright 2024	231 1	F	27/11/22	Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022	Beau Sajour LC	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:50.71	197	F	12/11/22	Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022	Beau Sejour		4
2:44.80	219	F	22/10/22	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet	Les Quennevais		3
2:51.41	194	F	11/06/22	The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet	Beau Sejour		3
2:57.61	175	F	28/11/21	Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
2:54.55	184	F	26/06/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
3:01.75	163	F	29/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:05.68	153	F	24/10/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4
3:19.47	123	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:19.13	124	F	27/03/19	Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:20.51	121	F	24/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
3:51.68	78	F	25/04/18	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS